CURT FRENZEL STADION

o

FRI 4 NOV 2016

DEUTSCHLAND CUP START TIME 16:00

AUGSBURG

LINE-UPS

CAN - SUI

Linesmen
KOHLMULLER Lukas (GER) , SCHWENK Tobias (GER)

Referee(s)
KOTTSTORFER Rainer (GER) , ROHATSCH Marian (GER)

Goalkeepers
Team: CAN

No Name
30 TAYLOR Danny

31 BRUST Barry

Team Line-ups
Team: CAN (white)

3D ROBINSON Mat
7D KINRADE Geoff
9F ROY Derek +A
15F KOZUN Brandon
25F TALBOT Maxim +C
4D LEE Chris
5D GENOWAY Chay
10F ELLISON Matt
12 F SZCZECHURA Paul +A
17 F CLARK Kevin
2D McNEILL Patrick
8D SIGALET Jonathan
11 F HOLLOWAY Bud
14 F SCOTT Greg
19F BUCK Brandon
6 D BLACKER Jesse
18 F MATSUMOTO Jonathan
21 F HAMILTON Curtis
23 F GORDON Andrew
27 F PARKES Trevor

Head Coach: KING Dave

Team: SUI

No Name
52 STEPHAN Tobias

29 MAYER Robert

Team: SUI (red)

4D
16 D
8 F
10 F
15 F

55D
58 D
11F
92 F
93 F

33D
76 D
40 F
46 F
78 F

32D
19F
60 F
95 F

GEERING Patrick
DIAZ Raphael +A
PRAPLAN Vincent
AMBUHL Andres +C
HOFMANN Gregory

LOEFFEL Romain
BLUM Eric +A
HERREN Yannick
HAAS Gaétan
MARTSCHINI Lino

RATHGEB Yannick
GENAZZI Joel
FROIDEVAUX Etienne
ROD Noah

WICK Jeremy

SCHNEEBERGER Noah
SCHAPPI Reto
SCHERWEY Tristan
WALKER Julian

Head Coach: FISCHER Patrick

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
16 F PETERSEN Nick 2F JORG Mauro
20D  LAMB Braden 27D  SCHLUMPF Dominik
59 F SIMION Dario
71 F CORVI Enzo
91D GROSSMANN Robin
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward No Jersey number Pos Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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